Data sheet

OVE 8-03 Optical 8-way splitter

OVES-03 axXimng

premium-ling
8-fach Verteiler Optisch
Wellerdnge + 20nei:  1310nm

100
Maz.: 105

Verlgildampfung (dB)
Typ:

C€ BHp A0 hrc

Technical data

Distribution

QIXEIMC) |

O For distribution of optical signals
00  With SC/APC connectors female

Order information

Type OVE 8-03
Order no. OVE00803
GTIN 7611682007039
PE 1

VE 1

EU customs tariff number 85291080

Distribution loss

RFoG

10.0 dB

Input wavelength

1310...1550 nm +40 nm

Distribution

Directivety > 55 dB
Connectors

Connector type SC/APC female
Return loss 55 dB
General

Operating temperature range -40...+85°C

Dimensions (W x H x D) appr.
Weight

148 x 115 x 21 mm

0.428 kg
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